

Badminton Europe Brøndbytoften 14 2605 Brøndby, Denmark info@badmintoneurope.com www.badmintoneurope.com

Badminton Europe Member Associations

Brøndby, 25th February 2020

REFERENCE 2020 European Club Championships

Dear Member Association,

Badminton Europe would like to invite you to compete in the 2020 European Club Championships to be held from 23 to 27 June 2020 in Białystok, Poland.

Enclosed are:

- the formal invitation
- the official entry form
- the official Player nomination form

Key dates to remember are:

5 May 2020	Closing date for entries for the European Club Championships.
23 May 2020	Last day to request a VISA invitation letter
31 May 2020	Deadline to book transport, accommodation and accreditations
2 June 2020	Closing date for team nomination.
9 June 2020	Seeding is announced.
9 June 2020	Closing date for player nominations.
11 June 2020	The draw is conducted and published.
15 June 2020	Last day of submitting the practice request form.

We hope many teams will come to compete to become the number one Club Team of Europe.

Kind regards,

Matthieu Hecker Events officer